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JOHN GENTILE MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 5K
Sewell NJ May 8th 2016

   Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
    1   124 DAVE HANSON         M 14 SEWELL          NJ   MALE WINNER    21:11  6:50   1/55   M 
    2   203 DUANE CHRISTY       M 52 HAVRE DE GRACE  MD   1/9    M5059   21:17  6:51   2/55   M 
    3   600 ERIN CONNOR         F 36 TURNERSVILLE    NJ   FEMALE WINNER  21:26  6:54   1/72   F 
    4   118 MICHAEL DRESSNER    M 13 BLACKWOOD       NJ   1/21   M0114   21:44  7:00   3/55   M 
    5   683 CHARLIE WISELEY     M 15 SEWELL          NJ   1/6    M1519   21:55  7:04   4/55   M 
    6   650 DAVE FISHER         M 43 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   1/16   M4049   22:02  7:06   5/55   M 
    7   143 AARON KOLOSOWSKY    M 10 SEWELL          NJ   2/21   M0114   22:19  7:11   6/55   M 
    8   648 AMY FISHER          F 43 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   1/22   F4049   22:41  7:18   2/72   F 
    9   141 ZACHARY KELLY       M 13 SEWELL          NJ   3/21   M0114   22:48  7:20   7/55   M 
   10   659 CHARLIE LANT        M 12 SEWELL          NJ   4/21   M0114   22:56  7:23   8/55   M 

   
   11   179 BOBBY WAKEFIELD     M 10 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   5/21   M0114   23:15  7:29   9/55   M 
   12   651 MICHAEL FISHER      M 14 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   6/21   M0114   23:18  7:30  10/55   M 
   13   169 ALEX SCHULTES       M 11 SEWELL          NJ   7/21   M0114   23:36  7:36  11/55   M 
   14   162 MARY GRACE PARCHESK F 42 TURNERSVILLE    NJ   2/22   F4049   23:42  7:38   3/72   F 
   15   586 NICHOLAS REPOUSIS   M 10 BLACKWOOD       NJ   8/21   M0114   23:50  7:41  12/55   M 
   16   665 KELLY NINO          F 30 SEWELL          NJ   1/8    F3039   23:53  7:41   4/72   F 
   17   200 KATE COCHRAN        F 13 SEWELL          NJ   1/23   F0114   24:11  7:47   5/72   F 
   18   679 ASHTON WISELEY      F 13 SEWELL          NJ   2/23   F0114   24:16  7:49   6/72   F 
   19   177 PAUL VIGGIANO       M 58 HADDON HEIGHTS  NJ   2/9    M5059   24:16  7:49  13/55   M 
   20   133 MEGAN HESTON        F 17 SEWELL          NJ   1/6    F1519   24:29  7:53   7/72   F 

   
   21   211 RON JACKSON         M 51 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   3/9    M5059   24:35  7:55  14/55   M 
   22   129 CHRISTIAN HEIL      M 10 TURNERSVILLE    NJ   9/21   M0114   24:46  7:59  15/55   M 
   23   216 HUNTER SHARKEY      M 13 TURNERSVILLE    NJ  10/21   M0114   25:03  8:04  16/55   M 
   24   128 CARTER HEIL         M 08 TURNERSVILLE    NJ  11/21   M0114   25:19  8:09  17/55   M 
   25   135 CONNOR HOHMAN       M 14 SEWELL          NJ  12/21   M0114   26:05  8:24  18/55   M 
   26   197 JACK CHAMBERS       M 14 SEWELL          NJ  13/21   M0114   26:11  8:26  19/55   M 
   27   647 ALEXA FISHER        F 11 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   3/23   F0114   26:43  8:36   8/72   F 
   28   599 ALYSSA CONNOR       F 14 TURNERSVILLE    NJ   4/23   F0114   27:24  8:50   9/72   F 
   29   646 GREG FATH           M 51 SEWELL          NJ   4/9    M5059   27:25  8:50  20/55   M 
   30   210 JOE SASDELLI        M 28 SWEDESBORO      NJ   1/1    M2029   27:25  8:50  21/55   M 

   
   31   671 COURTNEY STEFANO    F 45 SEWELL          NJ   3/22   F4049   27:29  8:51  10/72   F 
   32   194 ROGER BALDACCI      M 15 SEWELL          NJ   2/6    M1519   27:53  8:59  22/55   M 
   33   122 GIAN GENTILE        M 15 SEWELL          NJ   3/6    M1519   28:00  9:01  23/55   M 
   34   130 SHERRY HEIL         F 39 TURNERSVILLE    NJ   2/8    F3039   28:04  9:02  11/72   F 
   35   645 ASHLEY FATH         F 20 SEWELL          NJ   1/2    F2029   28:19  9:07  12/72   F 
   36   205 AUGUST DRESSNER     M 45 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   2/16   M4049   28:24  9:09  24/55   M 
   37   662 PATCH LANT          M 09 SEWELL          NJ  14/21   M0114   28:28  9:10  25/55   M 
   38   660 COURTNEY LANT       M 44 SEWELL          NJ   3/16   M4049   28:29  9:10  26/55   M 
   39   206 ROBIN KOLOSOWSKY    F 39 SEWELL          NJ   3/8    F3039   28:41  9:14  13/72   F 
   40   208 BARBIE METZGER      F 44 CLAYTON         NJ   4/22   F4049   28:50  9:17  14/72   F 

   
   41   174 DAWN SMITHSON       F 52 SEWELL          NJ   1/7    F5059   29:03  9:21  15/72   F 
   42   175 PETER SMITHSON      M 46 SEWELL          NJ   4/16   M4049   29:08  9:23  27/55   M 
   43   148 JOEY MALEC          M 11 SEWELL          NJ  15/21   M0114   29:10  9:24  28/55   M 
   44   582 COREY HUNT          M 09 TURNERSVILLE    NJ  16/21   M0114   29:26  9:29  29/55   M 
   45   110 BRANDON BITTNER     M 15 TURNERSVILLE    NJ   4/6    M1519   29:30  9:30  30/55   M 
   46   190 BRETT WOS           M 15 TURNERSVILLE    NJ   5/6    M1519   29:31  9:30  31/55   M 
   47   694 NIC ZICCARDI        M 14 BLACKWOOD       NJ  17/21   M0114   29:42  9:34  32/55   M 
   48   199 STEPHANIE CHAMBERS  F 47 SEWELL          NJ   5/22   F4049   29:44  9:35  16/72   F 
   49   142 STEPHANIE KOLODZIEJ F 42 BLACKWOOD       NJ   6/22   F4049   29:46  9:35  17/72   F 
   50   220 CARMEN TIERNO       M 48 MARLTON         NJ   5/16   M4049   30:01  9:40  33/55   M 

 
   Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    

===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
   51   666 CHRISTEN ORBANUS    F 34 MAPLE SHADE     NJ   4/8    F3039   30:03  9:41  18/72   F 
   52   125 DAVID HANSON        M 43 SEWELL          NJ   6/16   M4049   30:03  9:41  34/55   M 
   53   127 TESS HANSON         F 12 SEWELL          NJ   5/23   F0114   30:12  9:44  19/72   F 
   54   593 MACKENZIE COCHRAN   F 11 SEWELL          NJ   6/23   F0114   30:13  9:44  20/72   F 
   55   598 MICHAEL COCHRAN     M 44 SEWELL          NJ   7/16   M4049   30:14  9:44  35/55   M 
   56   590 KERRY COCHRAN       F 42 SEWELL          NJ   7/22   F4049   30:14  9:44  21/72   F 
   57   140 RENEE KELLY         F 43 SEWELL          NJ   8/22   F4049   30:21  9:47  22/72   F 
   58   117 REBECCA DIMATTESA   F 35 SEWELL          NJ   5/8    F3039   31:06 10:01  23/72   F 
   59   156 SARINA OLDRATI      F 51 SEWELL          NJ   2/7    F5059   31:06 10:01  24/72   F 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Vp07WESitMM&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com


   60   212 EMMA CHU            F 11 SEWELL          NJ   7/23   F0114   31:09 10:02  25/72   F 
   

   61   201 MAKAYLA PINTO       F 14 SEWELL          NJ   8/23   F0114   31:16 10:04  26/72   F 
   62   215 PATRICK S SHARKEY   M 49 TURNERSVILLE    NJ   8/16   M4049   31:17 10:05  36/55   M 
   63   180 ISABELLE WAKEFIELD  F 13 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   9/23   F0114   32:42 10:32  27/72   F 
   64   181 JILL WAKEFIELD      F 41 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   9/22   F4049   32:47 10:33  28/72   F 
   65   131 ED HEINEMANN        M 57 PROSPECT PARK   PA   5/9    M5059   32:53 10:35  37/55   M 
   66   165 BASIA REPOUSIS      F 45 BLACKWOOD       NJ  10/22   F4049   33:33 10:48  29/72   F 
   67   139 ALYSSA KELLY        F 10 SEWELL          NJ  10/23   F0114   33:33 10:48  30/72   F 
   68   685 EVELYN WISELEY      F 10 SEWELL          NJ  11/23   F0114   33:51 10:54  31/72   F 
   69   178 BOB WAKEFIELD       M 46 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   9/16   M4049   34:08 11:00  38/55   M 
   70   657 TORI JEFFERSON      F 09 BLACKWOOD       NJ  12/23   F0114   34:13 11:01  32/72   F 

   
   71   184 LIAM WALL           M 10 SEWELL          NJ  18/21   M0114   34:19 11:03  39/55   M 
   72   185 MARC WALL           M 49 SEWELL          NJ  10/16   M4049   34:25 11:05  40/55   M 
   73   198 MARSH CHAMBERS      M 49 SEWELL          NJ  11/16   M4049   34:29 11:06  41/55   M 
   74   132 MARY HELEN HEINEMAN F 53 PROSPECT PARK   PA   3/7    F5059   34:46 11:12  33/72   F 
   75   654 JOYCE JEFFERSON     F 36 BLACKWOOD       NJ   6/8    F3039   35:17 11:22  34/72   F 
   76   123 ISABELLA GENTILE    F 13 SEWELL          NJ  13/23   F0114   35:53 11:33  35/72   F 
   77   146 STEVE KRATZ         M 54 PENLLYN         PA   6/9    M5059   36:06 11:37  42/55   M 
   78   188 MADISON WERNIK      F 14 SEWELL          NJ  14/23   F0114   36:09 11:38  36/72   F 
   79   155 MARISA OLDRATI      F 13 SEWELL          NJ  15/23   F0114   36:20 11:42  37/72   F 
   80   583 SUZANNE MALEC       F 08 SEWELL          NJ  16/23   F0114   36:21 11:42  38/72   F 

   
   81   209 DONNIELLE LANDES    F 31 SWEDESBORO      NJ   7/8    F3039   36:22 11:43  39/72   F 
   82   196 EMMA CHAMBERS       F 17 SEWELL          NJ   2/6    F1519   36:48 11:51  40/72   F 
   83   204 TOM OSLER           M 76 GLASSBORO       NJ   1/1    M7099   36:50 11:52  43/55   M 
   84   120 LISA FOGG-EVANS     F 54 LANCASTER       PA   4/7    F5059   37:41 12:08  41/72   F 
   85   652 SANDY HIDALGO       F 60 TURNERSVILLE    NJ   1/2    F6069   37:43 12:09  42/72   F 
   86   109 SERA BAYRUNS        F 27 SEWELL          NJ   2/2    F2029   37:43 12:09  43/72   F 
   87   154 GIANNA OLDRATI      F 16 SEWELL          NJ   3/6    F1519   37:54 12:12  44/72   F 
   88   173 GAIL SERAVALLI      F 58 PHILA           PA   5/7    F5059   38:01 12:15  45/72   F 
   89   674 LEXI STEFANO        F 10 SEWELL          NJ  17/23   F0114   38:25 12:22  46/72   F 
   90   692 MICHAEL ZICCARDI    M 52 BLACKWOOD       NJ   7/9    M5059   38:27 12:23  44/55   M 

   
   91   202 GRACIE CHAMBERS     F 16 SEWELL          NJ   4/6    F1519   41:32 13:22  47/72   F 
   92   171 SARAH SCHULTES      F 15 SEWELL          NJ   5/6    F1519   41:32 13:22  48/72   F 
   93   172 WENDY SCHULTES      F 45 SEWELL          NJ  11/22   F4049   42:03 13:32  49/72   F 
   94   116 CARA COSTELLO       F 48 BARRINGTON      NJ  12/22   F4049   42:05 13:33  50/72   F 
   95   176 MARY SPARACINO      F 48 RUNNEMEDE       NJ  13/22   F4049   42:05 13:33  51/72   F 
   96   164 AVA REGETT          F 12 BARRINGTON      NJ  18/23   F0114   42:05 13:33  52/72   F 
   97   119 LIZ ELISII REGETT   F 49 BARRINGTON      NJ  14/22   F4049   42:34 13:42  53/72   F 
   98   686 JJ WODARCZYK        M 16 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   6/6    M1519   42:35 13:43  45/55   M 
   99   689 LIZ WODARCZYK       F 53 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   6/7    F5059   43:27 13:59  54/72   F 
  100   193 STACEY BALDACCI     F 44 SEWELL          NJ  15/22   F4049   43:49 14:07  55/72   F 

 
   Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    

===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
  101   690 PAIGE WODARCZYK     F 14 SICKLERVILLE    NJ  19/23   F0114   44:03 14:11  56/72   F 
  102   687 JOE WODARCZYK       M 48 SICKLERVILLE    NJ  12/16   M4049   44:31 14:20  46/55   M 
  103   221 MARGARET FORAN      F 40 TURNERSVILLE    NJ  16/22   F4049   45:38 14:42  57/72   F 
  104   222 JACK MCCAULEY       M 07 AUBURN          NJ  19/21   M0114   45:57 14:48  47/55   M 
  105   224 ERIK MCCAULEY       M 06 AUBURN          NJ  20/21   M0114   46:01 14:49  48/55   M 
  106   223 COLLEEN MCCAULEY    F 43 AUBURN          NJ  17/22   F4049   46:37 15:01  58/72   F 
  107   145 NATHAN KRAMER       M 11 BLACKWOOD       NJ  21/21   M0114   46:39 15:01  49/55   M 
  108   144 KEELY KRAMER        F 38 BLACKWOOD       NJ   8/8    F3039   46:45 15:03  59/72   F 
  109   225 CATHERINE MCCAULEY  F 07 AUBURN          NJ  20/23   F0114   47:42 15:22  60/72   F 
  110   111 DONNA BITTNER       F 43 TURNERSVILLE    NJ  18/22   F4049   50:04 16:07  61/72   F 

  
  111   207 ALLISON SIRARO      F 12 TURNERSVILLE    NJ  21/23   F0114   50:05 16:08  62/72   F 
  112   186 ALLYSON WERNIK      F 11 SEWELL          NJ  22/23   F0114   50:08 16:08  63/72   F 
  113   669 MARYKATE SIRAVO     F 42 BLACKWOOD       NJ  19/22   F4049   50:14 16:10  64/72   F 
  114   195 SAMANTHA BALDACCI   F    SEWELL          NJ                  50:16 16:11  65/72   F 
  115   675 OLIVIA STEFANO      F 12 SEWELL          NJ  23/23   F0114   50:23 16:13  66/72   F 
  116   189 RON WERNIK          M 49 SEWELL          NJ  13/16   M4049   50:24 16:14  50/55   M 
  117   187 JEANNINE WERNIK     F 45 SEWELL          NJ  20/22   F4049   50:36 16:18  67/72   F 
  118   191 TERRI ZASADA        F 46 RUNNEMEDE       NJ  21/22   F4049   50:48 16:21  68/72   F 
  119   672 DOUG STEFANO        M 45 SEWELL          NJ  14/16   M4049   50:49 16:22  51/55   M 
  120   192 ROGER BALDACCI      M 49 SEWELL          NJ  15/16   M4049   52:14 16:49  52/55   M 

  
  121   112 AURELIA BOND        F 58 PHILADELPHIA    PA   7/7    F5059   57:58 18:40  69/72   F 
  122   213 JIM DONAHUE         M 53 SEWELL          NJ   8/9    M5059   58:15 18:45  53/55   M 
  123   214 KELLY DONAHUE       F 17 SEWELL          NJ   6/6    F1519   59:29 19:09  70/72   F 
  124   113 SANDY CHEILLADA     F 60 TURNERSVILLE    NJ   2/2    F6069 1:00:45 19:33  71/72   F 
  125   163 ROLAND PRIEST       M 50 MAPLE SHADE     NJ   9/9    M5059 1:00:48 19:34  54/55   M 
  126   218 KEN HOUSEMAN        M 46 ABINGTON        PA  16/16   M4049 1:00:51 19:36  55/55   M 
  127   219 JENNIFER HOUSEMAN   F 45 ABINGTON        PA  22/22   F4049 1:00:53 19:36  72/72   F 



 

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   600 ERIN CONNOR         36 TURNERSVILLE    NJ              21:26 

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   124 DAVE HANSON         14 SEWELL          NJ              21:11 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  00 - 14 (Awards Top 3)

    1    17   200 KATE COCHRAN        13 SEWELL             NJ   24:11 
    2    18   679 ASHTON WISELEY      13 SEWELL             NJ   24:16 
    3    27   647 ALEXA FISHER        11 WILLIAMSTOWN       NJ   26:43 
    4    28   599 ALYSSA CONNOR       14 TURNERSVILLE       NJ   27:24 
    5    53   127 TESS HANSON         12 SEWELL             NJ   30:12 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  00 - 14 (Awards Top 3)

    1     4   118 MICHAEL DRESSNER    13 BLACKWOOD          NJ   21:44 
    2     7   143 AARON KOLOSOWSKY    10 SEWELL             NJ   22:19 
    3     9   141 ZACHARY KELLY       13 SEWELL             NJ   22:48 
    4    10   659 CHARLIE LANT        12 SEWELL             NJ   22:56 
    5    11   179 BOBBY WAKEFIELD     10 SICKLERVILLE       NJ   23:15 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  15 - 19 (Awards Top 3)

    1    20   133 MEGAN HESTON        17 SEWELL             NJ   24:29 
    2    82   196 EMMA CHAMBERS       17 SEWELL             NJ   36:48 
    3    87   154 GIANNA OLDRATI      16 SEWELL             NJ   37:54 
    4    91   202 GRACIE CHAMBERS     16 SEWELL             NJ   41:32 
    5    92   171 SARAH SCHULTES      15 SEWELL             NJ   41:32 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  15 - 19 (Awards Top 3)

    1     5   683 CHARLIE WISELEY     15 SEWELL             NJ   21:55 
    2    32   194 ROGER BALDACCI      15 SEWELL             NJ   27:53 
    3    33   122 GIAN GENTILE        15 SEWELL             NJ   28:00 
    4    45   110 BRANDON BITTNER     15 TURNERSVILLE       NJ   29:30 
    5    46   190 BRETT WOS           15 TURNERSVILLE       NJ   29:31 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 (Awards Top 3)

    1    35   645 ASHLEY FATH         20 SEWELL             NJ   28:19 
    2    86   109 SERA BAYRUNS        27 SEWELL             NJ   37:43 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 (Awards Top 3)

    1    30   210 JOE SASDELLI        28 SWEDESBORO         NJ   27:25 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 3)

    1    16   665 KELLY NINO          30 SEWELL             NJ   23:53 
    2    34   130 SHERRY HEIL         39 TURNERSVILLE       NJ   28:04 
    3    39   206 ROBIN KOLOSOWSKY    39 SEWELL             NJ   28:41 
    4    51   666 CHRISTEN ORBANUS    34 MAPLE SHADE        NJ   30:03 
    5    58   117 REBECCA DIMATTESA   35 SEWELL             NJ   31:06 

                 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 3)

    1     8   648 AMY FISHER          43 WILLIAMSTOWN       NJ   22:41 
    2    14   162 MARY GRACE PARCHESK 42 TURNERSVILLE       NJ   23:42 
    3    31   671 COURTNEY STEFANO    45 SEWELL             NJ   27:29 
    4    40   208 BARBIE METZGER      44 CLAYTON            NJ   28:50 
    5    48   199 STEPHANIE CHAMBERS  47 SEWELL             NJ   29:44 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 3)

    1     6   650 DAVE FISHER         43 WILLIAMSTOWN       NJ   22:02 
    2    36   205 AUGUST DRESSNER     45 WILLIAMSTOWN       NJ   28:24 
    3    38   660 COURTNEY LANT       44 SEWELL             NJ   28:29 
    4    42   175 PETER SMITHSON      46 SEWELL             NJ   29:08 
    5    50   220 CARMEN TIERNO       48 MARLTON            NJ   30:01 



                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 3)

    1    41   174 DAWN SMITHSON       52 SEWELL             NJ   29:03 
    2    59   156 SARINA OLDRATI      51 SEWELL             NJ   31:06 
    3    74   132 MARY HELEN HEINEMAN 53 PROSPECT PARK      PA   34:46 
    4    84   120 LISA FOGG-EVANS     54 LANCASTER          PA   37:41 
    5    88   173 GAIL SERAVALLI      58 PHILA              PA   38:01 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 3)

    1     2   203 DUANE CHRISTY       52 HAVRE DE GRACE     MD   21:17 
    2    19   177 PAUL VIGGIANO       58 HADDON HEIGHTS     NJ   24:16 
    3    21   211 RON JACKSON         51 WILLIAMSTOWN       NJ   24:35 
    4    29   646 GREG FATH           51 SEWELL             NJ   27:25 
    5    65   131 ED HEINEMANN        57 PROSPECT PARK      PA   32:53 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69 (Awards Top 3)

    1    85   652 SANDY HIDALGO       60 TURNERSVILLE       NJ   37:43 
    2   124   113 SANDY CHEILLADA     60 TURNERSVILLE       NJ 1:00:45 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  70 - 99 (Awards Top 3)

    1    83   204 TOM OSLER           76 GLASSBORO          NJ   36:50 

      
    


